FEATURES:
3/8” Thick Heat-Tempered Top Glass
1/4” Thick Heat-Tempered Front Glass*
1/4” Thick Heat-Tempered Glass Side Panels
1” Stainless Steel Rounded Tubing
Includes Standard Concealed Mounting Hardware
(Access To Underside of Counter Required)
CONSTRUCTION:
All TIG welded.
Requires Allen Wrench (Not Included)
NEW YORK GEORGIA TEXAS NEVADA
Fax: (631) 242-6900 Fax: (770) 775-5625 Fax: (972) 932-4795 Fax: (775) 972-1578www.advancetabco.com
Customer Service Available To Assist You 1-800-645-3166 8:30 am - 8:00 pm E.S.T.
Email Orders To: customer@advancetabco.com. For Smart Fabrication™ Quotes, Email To: smartfab@advancetabco.com or Fax To: 631-586-2933
STATIONARY FOOD SHIELDS
with 12” Wide Glass Top
K-12A
Meets Latest
NSF Standards
SELF-SERVE STYLE
8” Standard Front Glass Height
STFS-36 36” 48 lbs. 6
STFS-48 48” 60 lbs. 8
STFS-60* 60” 80 lbs. 9
Approx. Approx.
MODEL # Length Weight Cubes
CAFETERIA STYLE
19” Standard Front Glass Height
STFC-36 36” 60 lbs. 6
STFC-48 48” 75 lbs. 8
STFC-60* 60” 102 lbs. 9
Approx. Approx.
MODEL # Length Weight Cubes
*3/8” Thick Heat-Tempered Glass Required For Front *3/8” Thick Heat-Tempered Glass Required For Front
CONVERT 36” & 48” FOOD SHIELDS